■Dimensions
THICK FILM (LOW RESISTANCE)
UR73 Low Resistance Flat Chip Resistors (Low T.C.R.)
Coating color：Indigo
■Features
・�Current detecting resistors for power supplies, motor
circuits, etc.
・�Low resistance (100mΩor under) and high accuracy

　IEC 60115-8
　JIS C 5201-8
■Type Designation
　Example
■Ratings
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information or taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■Construction
L
cc
W
t
d
③②①
④
⑤
⑥
L
cc
W
t
d
③②①
④
⑤
⑥
①　Protective coating
②　Resistive film
③　Inner electrode
④　Ni plating
⑤　Sn plating
⑥　Ceramic substrate
UR73 Type UR73D Type
Cu
rre
nt
Se
nsi
ng
Re
sis
tor
s
EU
RoHS
UR73 2B T TD 47L0 F
Product
Code
Power
Rating
2A：0.33W
2B：0.5W
Terminal
Surface Material
T：Sn
Taping
	 TD : 4mm pitch
punch paper
	 BK : Bulk
Nominal
Resistance
4 digits
	Ex.
 47L0 : 47mΩ
R100 : 100mΩ
Resistance
Tolerance
F：±1％
UR73D 2A T TD 10L0 F
Product
Code